
 

 

Election Campaign Donation Returns 
 

Cardinia Shire Council 

 

Ward and Candidate CDR Form 

lodged 

Donations 

declared 

Name of person 

making gift 

Value of gift 

$ 

Beacon Hills Ward 

Andrew McNabb Yes Yes Sally Gebert 

John Rose 

Ron Morrison 

Nash Usoof 

Mohammod Usoof 

Ishaq Sadath 

Sam Mewa 

Colin Parkes 

Linette Turnbull 

Charan Proet 

Jagdev Singh 

Omar Saleem 

Atal Safi 

Zinar Husseinkhi 

495 

495 

495 

450 

100 

495 

320 

490 

490 

495 

499 

220 

499 

499 

Lyndon Samuel Yes No   

Brett Owen Yes No   

Jack Marshall Yes No   

Bunyip Ward 

Chris Andrews Yes Yes Andrews Legal Group 5000 

Graeme Moore Yes No   

Sharon Verschaeren Yes No   

Kylie Hamilton Yes No   

Central Ward 

Collin Ross Yes No   

Brijal Parikh Yes No   

Chandon Fernando Yes No   

Naomi Horsley Yes Yes Courtney Miller 

Chris Martin 

Anonymous 

David Edward 

Sarah Thomas 

Anonymous 

Timothy Winter 

500 

600 

200 

100 

50 

100 

45 



 

Henty Ward 

Maria Dalla-Zanna     

Andrew Cook Yes No   

Carol Ryan Yes No   

Cheryl Billing-Smith Yes No   

Jasbir Suropada Yes No   

Kate Lempriere Yes No   

Nav Malhi Yes No   

Officer Ward 

Tom Dalton     

Zoe Blair Yes No   

Tammy Radford Yes No   

Mandeep Sing Premi Yes No   

Shoheli Sunjida Yes Yes Marufa Momi 

Shanta Uddin 

Zakeya Zaman 

Khairul Hasan 

Sayem Razzak 

Wasif Rafi 

Mita Chowdhury 

50 

100 

200 

200 

100 

100 

50 

Navdeep Sing Bal Yes No   

Larissa Damoun Yes No   

Nav Singh Dhanoa Yes No   

Nileshkumar Patel Yes No   

Daniel Henry Cumming Yes Yes Paintball Skirmish 

Daniel Cumming 

1500 

1200 

Pakenham Hills Ward 

John Cumming Yes No   

Jack Kowarzik Yes No   

Ranges Ward 

Jeff Springfield Yes No   

Toomuc Ward 

Stephanie Davies Yes No   

Taylah Budd Yes No   



 

Manbir Singh Yes No   

Greg Verschaeren Yes No   

Michael Schilling Yes Yes Anonymous 

Anonymous 

Anonymous 

Greens Cardinia 

Anonymous 

Greens Victoria 

500 

100 

300 

415 

350 

3098.38 

Travis Hamilton Yes No   

Westernport Ward 

Ray Brown Yes No   

Siegfried Rehburg Yes No   

Margaret Kaye Cameron Yes No   
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